
3/26/2017 Gmail ­ Draft Notice

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6bd4da4d51&view=pt&search=sent&msg=1298e01c39509d1c&siml=1298e01c39509d1c 1/2

Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Draft Notice

zakir parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com> Thu, Jul 1, 2010 at 10:36 PM
To: M Shareef ud Dowla <msdowla@hotmail.com>
Cc: Motiur Rahman <motiur16@yahoo.com>, Moinul Islam <dr_moinul@yahoo.com>, Faizur Reza Emon
<mfreza@doctors.org.uk>, Sayed Farabi <farabi25@yahoo.com>, Reza Ali <rrali@hotmail.com>, Najmun Nahar
<najmun_y@hotmail.com>, Faruque Riffat <faruqueriffat@hotmail.com>, Jessie Chowdhury
<jessie.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Zahidul Alam <zahid22@optusnet.com.au>

Dear Dr Dowla Bhai,

Please find 2 drafts:

1. For all Bangladeshi Doctors via Email:

Notice to All Bangladeshi Medical Doctors: 

Convening committee of Bangladesh Medical Society of NSW is organizing a whole day family program followed by
general meeting for Medical Doctors’ and their family at Waterview Restaurant at Bicentennial Park in Sydney
Olympic Park, Homebush, NSW on 1st of August 2010 from 10am to 5pm.

Membership cost $100/per year for all practicing doctors. Non­practicing and doctors sitting for AMC cost is $25.

Events will cover seminar, five star lunch, general meeting, afternoon tea and forming a committee for 2010/2011 at
the end. Play ground has big and beautiful areas for kids to enjoy their outdoor activities.

Catering cost for the event $25 for one person But $50 for whole family.

RSVP required by 20th July 2010 for the purpose of catering.

Please reply by email.

2. For General Public – Bangla­sydney/banglabashi Sydney/priyo Australia website

 Notice to All Bangladeshi Medical Doctors:

Convening committee of Bangladesh Medical Society of NSW is organizing a whole day family program for Medical
Doctors’ and their family at Waterview Restaurant at Bicentennial Park in Sydney Olympic Park, Homebush, NSW
on 1st of August 2010 from 10am to 5pm.

Events will cover seminar, five star lunch, general meeting and afternoon tea.

Play ground has big and beautiful areas for kids to enjoy their outdoor activities whole day.

Catering cost for the event $25 for one person But $50 for whole family.

 

RSVP required by 20th July 2010 for the purpose of catering by email.

Email addresses: 3/4 persons email address

Regards,

Zakir
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